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Doors Open For Spectators

FYC FYB MYB Qualification Round

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC FYA MYA (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

MYC FYA MYA Qualification Round

2022 Youth National Championships - Preliminary Schedule  (Updated 7.24.22)

July 25th-31st, 2022
Venue Address (All Disciplines): First Ascent Arlington Heights  - 3400 W Stonegate Blvd, Arlington Heights, IL 60005

For questions, please contact: jurypresident@usaclimbing.org

Competitors will receive two tickets per discipline for spectators on each day that they are competing. 

Additional tickets will be sold at the venue.

Pre-Youth National Judge Training (OPTIONAL) -Doubletree Arlington Heights

The pre-Youth National Judge training is optional for judges who have volunteered to judge during Youth Nationals and also anyone interested, 

generally, in learning about judging or pursuing a judge certification.  This optional meeting will be a great opportunity to review rules, discuss judging 

scenarios and ask questions.  This is not a certification clinic.  Information presented will be for informative purposes only.

Athlete Checkin - Doubletree Arlington Heights

Coach Check-In and Technical Meeting  - Doubletree Arlington Heights/Zoom

The Technical Meeting will be in person and a Zoom link will be distrubuted for those who are unable to attend in person. All disciplines/rounds will be 

discussed. Athletes and Coaches are strongly encouraged to participate in the technical meeting. ONLY Coaches registered for the event are eligible to 

attend the in-person technical meeting held at the Doubletree.

Qualification - FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA

 Bouldering: Onsight Format | 4 Problems |4 minutes

Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the next 

isolation check-in time.

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

Ticket Information: 



7:30 AM 8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM 3:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM 5:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

7:30 AM 8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM 1:30PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM 3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

FJR MJR Final Round

Bouldering Awards Ceremony - All Categories Youth National Team Informational Meeting to follow 

Bouldering Judges Meeting

MYC MYA FYA  Final Round

Bouldering Judges Meeting

Doors Open For Spectators

FJR MJR Semi-Final Round

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

FYC FYB MYB  Final  Round

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC MYA FYA (Competitors and Coaches)

Clear Venue

Doors Open for Specatators
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ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

Doors Open For Spectators

FJR MJR Qualification Round

Clear Venue

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

Qualification - FJR | MJR 

SEMI-FINALS - FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA

 Bouldering: Onsight Format | 4 Problems |4 minutes

Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the next 

isolation check-in time.
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Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the next 

isolation check-in time.

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)

FYC FYB MYB  Semi-Final  Round

ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC MYA FYA (Competitors and Coaches)

Bouldering Judges Meeting

MYC MYA FYA  Semi-Final  Round

SEMI-FINALS - FJR | MJR 

FINALS - FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

 Bouldering: Onsight Format | 4 Problems |4 minutes



7:30 AM 8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM 9:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM 10:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM 11:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM 12:45 PM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM 1:15 PM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM 1:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM 2:30 PM

1:55 PM 2:55 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM 3:20 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM 3:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM 4:10 PM

3:25PM

3:35 PM 4:35 PM

3:50 PM

4:15 PM

4:40 PM

5:05 PM

5:30 PM 7:00 PM

5:30 PM 9:00 PM

Rope Check-In 

Belayer Certification 

MYA Speed Semi-Finals

MJR Speed Semi-Finals 

CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Semi-Finals 

FYB Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Semi-Finals 

MYB Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Semi-Finals 

FYA Speed Semi-Finals

FJR Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: FYA Speed Semi-Finals 

Speed Officials Meeting

MYA  Speed Qualification

CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Qualification

CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Qualification

FJR Speed Qualification

CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: MYB Speed Semi-Finals 

MJR Speed Qualification

FYC Speed Semi-Finals 

MYC Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: FYC Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: MYC Speed Semi-Finals

CHECK-IN: MYB |  FYC Speed Qualification

FYB Speed Qualification

CHECK-IN: MYC  |  FYA Speed Qualification 

MYB |FYC Speed Qualification

CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Qualification

MYC  |  FYA Speed Qualification 

Speed Officials Meeting

Doors Open for Spectators

Qualification and SEMI-FINALS - FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

Speed : Fastest Time (Qualifiers and Semi-Finals) 

CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Qualification 
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6:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM 2:30 PM

2:00 PM 3:00 PM

2:30 PM 3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM 4:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM 4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM 5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM 5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

CHECK-IN: MYB Speed Finals

FYC |  MYC  Speed Finals

Lead/TR Belayer Meeting 

Rope Check-In (Secondary)

Doors Open for Spectators

FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 1

Speed Officials Meeting

CHECK-IN: FYC |  MYC  Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 1

Lead/TR Judges Meeting 

Speed Finals - FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

Lead/TR Qualifiers Day 1: FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

Speed : Knockout (Finals)

Lead/TR: Flash Format | 2 Routes (One per Qualifier Day) | 6 minutes max climb time per route

Route Demonstration Available (online)

MJR  Speed Finals

Award Ceremony for all Speed Categories; National Team Information Meeting to Follow

Lead/TR Qualifiers Day 2: FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

Lead/TR: Flash Format | 2 Routes (One per Qualifier Day) | 6 minutes max climb time per route

Route Demonstration Available (online)

CHECK-IN: FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 2

Lead/TR Judges Meeting 

Lead/TR Belayer Meeting 

Doors Open for Specatators
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FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 2
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MYA  Speed Finals

FJR  Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: FYA Speed Finals

FYB  Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Finals 

MYB Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Finals 

FYA Speed Finals

CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Finals



7:15 AM 8:15 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:05 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

 FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  MJR  Final Round

 MYC |  MYB | MYA |  FJR  Final Round

Award Ceremony for all Lead/TR Categories; National Team Information Meeting to Follow

Lead/TR Belayer Meeting

Route Preview

 FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  MYA Semi-Final Round

 MYC |  MYB |  FJR | MJR Semi-Final Round

ISOLATION CHECK-IN - Finals:  FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR (Competitors and Coaches)

Lead/TR Judges Meeting

Lead/TR Belayer Meeting

Doors Open

Clear Venue

Route Preview

Lead/TR Semi-Finals and Finals FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR

Lead/TR: Onsight| 1 Route| 6 minutes max climb time

ISOLATION CHECK-IN - Semi-Final: FYC |  FYB |  FYA |  FJR |  MYC |  MYB |  MYA | MJR (Competitors and Coaches)

Lead/TR Judges Meeting
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