	2022 Youth National Championships - Preliminary Schedule (Updated 7.24.22)					
	July 25th-31st, 2022					
	V	enue Address (/	All Disciplines):	First Ascent Arlington Heights - 3400 W Stonegate Blvd, Arlington Heights, IL 60005		
				jurypresident@usaclimbing.org		
Ticket Information:			et Information:	Competitors will receive two tickets per discipline for spectators on each day that they are competing. Additional tickets will be sold at the venue.		
	ion Events	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Pre-Youth National Judge Training (OPTIONAL) -Doubletree Arlington Heights		
22		The pre-Yo	uth National Jud	dge training is optional for judges who have volunteered to judge during Youth Nationals and also anyone interested,		
, 24, 2022				dging or pursuing a judge certification. This optional meeting will be a great opportunity to review rules, discuss judging sk questions. This is not a certification clinic. Information presented will be for informative purposes only.		
<u> </u>	eti	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Athlete Checkin - Doubletree Arlington Heights		
جُ	Pre-Competition	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Coach Check-In and Technical Meeting - Doubletree Arlington Heights/Zoom		
Sunday, July 24,		The Technical Meeting will be in person and a Zoom link will be distrubuted for those who are unable to attend in person. All disciplines/rounds will discussed. Athletes and Coaches are strongly encouraged to participate in the technical meeting. ONLY Coaches registered for the event are eligible attend the in-person technical meeting held at the Doubletree.				
		Qualification - FYC   FYB   FYA   MYC   MYB   MYA				
25,	89	Bouldering: Onsight Format   4 Problems   4 minutes				
<u>&gt;</u>		Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the ne				
<u>ا</u> م				isolation check-in time.		
ay, 2	Ë	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)		
onda 2022	Bouldering	8:00 AM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
Mo 2		8:30 AM		Doors Open For Spectators		
		9:00 AM		FYC FYB MYB Qualification Round		
DAY 1: Monday, July 25, 2022		12:00 PM	1:00 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC FYA MYA (Competitors and Coaches)		
DA		1:00 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
		2:00 PM		MYC FYA MYA Qualification Round		

	Bouldering	Qualification - FJR   MJR				
2022		SEMI-FINALS - FYC   FYB   FYA   MYC   MYB   MYA				
		Bouldering: Onsight Format   4 Problems   4 minutes				
		Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the next				
6, 2				isolation check-in time.		
/ 2		7:30 AM	8:30 AM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)		
		8:00 AM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
		8:30 AM		Doors Open For Spectators		
Tuesday, July 26,		9:00 AM		FJR MJR Qualification Round		
res				Clear Venue		
		2:30 PM	3:30 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)		
5:		3:00 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
DAY		4:00 PM		FYC FYB MYB Semi-Final Round		
		4:45 PM	5:45 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC MYA FYA (Competitors and Coaches)		
		5:45 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
		6:45 PM		MYC MYA FYA Semi-Final Round		
		SEMI-FINALS - FJR   MJR				
	Bouldering	FINALS - FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR				
		Bouldering: Onsight Format   4 Problems   4 minutes				
		Coaches are allowed to check into either of the below isolation check-in times. Once a coach exits isolation they are not allowed to return until the next				
22				isolation check-in time.		
2022		7:30 AM	8:30 AM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)		
7,		8:00 AM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
<b>~</b>		8:30 AM		Doors Open For Spectators		
<u> </u>		9:00 AM		FJR MJR Semi-Final Round		
>				Clear Venue		
Wednesday, July 27,		12:30 PM	1:30PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FYC FYB MYB (Competitors and Coaches)		
ne		1:30 PM		Doors Open for Specatators		
ed		1:00 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
≥		2:00 PM		FYC FYB MYB Final Round		
 		2:00 PM	3:00 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: MYC MYA FYA (Competitors and Coaches)		
DAY		3:00 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
		4:00 PM		MYC MYA FYA Final Round		
		4:00 PM	5:00 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN: FJR MJR (Competitors and Coaches)		
		5:00 PM		Bouldering Judges Meeting		
		6:00 PM		FJR MJR Final Round		
		7:15 PM		Bouldering Awards Ceremony - All Categories Youth National Team Informational Meeting to follow		

DAY 4: Thursday, July 28, 2022

Speed

	Qualification and SEMI-FINALS - FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR				
	Speed: Fastest Time (Qualifiers and Semi-Finals)				
7:30 AM 8:30 AM CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Qualification			CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Qualification		
	8:00 AM		Speed Officials Meeting		
	8:15 AM		Doors Open for Spectators		
	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	CHECK-IN: MYB   FYC Speed Qualification		
	9:00 AM		FYB Speed Qualification		
	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	CHECK-IN: MYC   FYA Speed Qualification		
	10:00 AM		MYB   FYC Speed Qualification		
	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Qualification		
	11:15 AM		MYC   FYA Speed Qualification		
	11:45 AM	12:45 PM	CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Qualification		
	12:00 PM		MYA Speed Qualification		
	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Qualification		
	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	CHECK-IN: FYC Speed Semi-Finals		
	12:30 PM		FYC Speed Semi-Finals		
	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	CHECK-IN: MYC Speed Semi-Finals		
	1:15 PM		FJR Speed Qualification		
	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Semi-Finals		
	1:55 PM	2:55 PM	CHECK-IN: MYB Speed Semi-Finals		
	1:45 PM		MJR Speed Qualification		
L	2:00 PM		MYC Speed Semi-Finals		
	2:20 PM	3:20 PM	CHECK-IN: FYA Speed Semi-Finals		
L	2:45 PM		Speed Officials Meeting		
L	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Semi-Finals		
	3:00 PM		FYB Speed Semi-Finals		
	3:10 PM	4:10 PM	CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Semi-Finals		
	3:25PM		MYB Speed Semi-Finals		
	3:35 PM	4:35 PM	CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Semi-Finals		
	3:50 PM		FYA Speed Semi-Finals		
	4:15 PM		FJR Speed Semi-Finals		
	4:40 PM		MYA Speed Semi-Finals		
	5:05 PM		MJR Speed Semi-Finals		
	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Rope Check-In		
	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	Belayer Certification		

				Speed Finals - FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR		
	Lead / Top Rope	Lead/TR Qualifiers Day 1: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR				
		Speed : Knockout (Finals)				
		Lead/TR: Flash Format   2 Routes (One per Qualifier Day)   6 minutes max climb time per route				
		6:30 AM		Route Demonstration Available (online)		
		7:30 AM		CHECK-IN: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 1		
		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Judges Meeting		
		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Belayer Meeting		
2		8:00 AM		Rope Check-In (Secondary)		
2022		8:15 AM		Doors Open for Spectators		
6, 2		9:00 AM		FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 1		
Friday, July 29,		2:00 PM		Speed Officials Meeting		
Í		1:30 PM	2:30 PM	CHECK-IN: FYC   MYC Speed Finals		
, <b>&gt;</b>		2:00 PM	3:00 PM	CHECK-IN: FYB Speed Finals		
ida		2:30 PM	3:30 PM	CHECK-IN: MYB Speed Finals		
F		3:00 PM		FYC   MYC Speed Finals		
5:		3:00 PM	4:00 PM	CHECK-IN: FYA Speed Finals		
DAY	Speed	3:30 PM		FYB Speed Finals		
۵		3:30 PM	4:30 PM	CHECK-IN: MYA Speed Finals		
		4:00 PM		MYB Speed Finals		
		4:00 PM	5:00 PM	CHECK-IN: FJR Speed Finals		
		4:30 PM		FYA Speed Finals		
		4:30 PM	5:30 PM	CHECK-IN: MJR Speed Finals		
		5:00 PM		MYA Speed Finals		
		5:30 PM		FJR Speed Finals		
		6:00 PM		MJR Speed Finals		
		6:30 PM		Award Ceremony for all Speed Categories; National Team Information Meeting to Follow		
July		Lead/TR Qualifiers Day 2: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR				
J. (	LEAD / TOP ROPE	Lead/TR: Flash Format   2 Routes (One per Qualifier Day)   6 minutes max climb time per route		ad/TR: Flash Format   2 Routes (One per Qualifier Day)   6 minutes max climb time per route		
ау 2		6:30 AM		Route Demonstration Available (online)		
Saturday 0, 2022		7:30 AM		CHECK-IN: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 2		
ati ), 2		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Judges Meeting		
$\sim$		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Belayer Meeting		
9 ★		8:15 AM		Doors Open for Specatators		
DAY 6:		9:00 AM		FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR Lead/Top Rope Qualifer 2		

	LEAD / TOP ROPE	Lead/TR Semi-Finals and Finals FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR				
		Lead/TR: Onsight   1 Route   6 minutes max climb time				
		7:15 AM	8:15 AM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN - Semi-Final: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR (Competitors and Coaches)		
2022		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Judges Meeting		
		8:00 AM		Lead/TR Belayer Meeting		
31,		8:20 AM		Route Preview		
		8:45 AM		Doors Open		
J.		9:00 AM		FYC   FYB   FYA   MYA Semi-Final Round		
Sunday, July		11:00 AM		MYC   MYB   FJR   MJR Semi-Final Round		
pu				Clear Venue		
Su		5:00 PM	6:00 PM	ISOLATION CHECK-IN - Finals: FYC   FYB   FYA   FJR   MYC   MYB   MYA   MJR (Competitors and Coaches)		
7:		5:30 PM		Lead/TR Judges Meeting		
DAY		5:30 PM		Lead/TR Belayer Meeting		
D'		6:05 PM		Route Preview		
		6:30 PM		FYC   FYB   FYA   MJR Final Round		
		7:30 PM		MYC   MYB   MYA   FJR Final Round		
		8:30 PM		Award Ceremony for all Lead/TR Categories; National Team Information Meeting to Follow		